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PSV prvo kolo 2011
Novi Sad, 26.2.2011

Event 19 Men, 200m Fly Open
2/26/2011 - 15:22 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Pioniri

1. MILJANOVIC, Igor 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:24.42 459 34.16 37.28 36.57 36.41
2. MISIC, Strahinja 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:25.96 444 32.18 37.32 38.75 37.71
3. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksandar 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:37.49 354 35.42 39.62 42.03 40.42
4. HUNJADI, Filip 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica2:40.48 334 41.73
5. ZUBER, Igor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:45.86 303 34.76 42.00 42.92 46.18
6. BRDAR, Danilo 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:52.60 269 38.64 44.77 45.09 44.10
7. DEJANOVIC, Filip 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:57.16 248 39.73 45.69 45.22 46.52
8. DJUKIC, Martin 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica3:09.89 202 40.15 48.71 50.18 50.85
9. TRAVAR, Marko 97 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda3:15.52 185 37.40 50.29 53.63 54.20

Kadeti

1. SALMA, Danijel 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:10.68 619 30.54 32.84 34.19 33.11
2. TEPAVAC, Dusan 95 "Feniks",Sombor 2:12.63 592 31.13 35.44 33.56 32.50
3. SKORO, Ognjen 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:33.17 385 33.20 40.06 40.37 39.54
4. VASOVIC, Nebojsa 96 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo2:34.23 377 34.88 39.73 40.89 38.73
5. SOKSIC, Goran 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:37.18 356 34.22 38.91 40.38 43.67
6. PANTIC, Milos 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:42.33 323 35.75 40.90 43.67 42.01
7. LAINOVIC, Aleksije 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:48.25 290 34.94 45.70 45.24 42.37
8. BOZIN, Stefan 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda2:49.91 282 36.49 43.49 44.81 45.12
9. STARCEVIC, MILOS 95 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica2:49.98 281 36.79 42.82 46.17 44.20

10. BERKES, Valentin 95 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica3:00.99 233 41.58 45.87 49.17 44.37
11. BOGOJEVIC, Jovan 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda3:03.63 223 35.44 45.75 49.48 52.96

Juniori

1. TERZIC, Igor 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:20.69 496 33.35 33.88 37.52 35.94
2. MOLNAR, Milan 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:29.01 418 32.86 37.78 39.42 38.95
3. BUDAI, Ricard 93 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda2:35.54 367 35.50 38.30 40.74 41.00
4. MANDIC, Aleksandar 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:55.58 255 34.80 43.81 48.32 48.65

Seniori

1. PASKAS, Vladislav 92 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:10.98 615 29.98 32.12 35.26 33.62
2. SIMON, Robert 92 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:18.88 516 30.12 34.91 36.59 37.26
3. JAKSIC, Milorad 90 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:25.93 445 32.19 37.78 38.27 37.69
4. VUCKOVIC, Petar 89 Plivacki klub,,Indeks"Novi Sad2:35.69 366 32.58 36.81 41.78 44.52

Apsolutna

1. SALMA, Danijel 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:10.68 619 30.54 32.84 34.19 33.11
2. PASKAS, Vladislav 92 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:10.98 615 29.98 32.12 35.26 33.62
3. TEPAVAC, Dusan 95 "Feniks",Sombor 2:12.63 592 31.13 35.44 33.56 32.50
4. SIMON, Robert 92 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:18.88 516 30.12 34.91 36.59 37.26
5. TERZIC, Igor 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:20.69 496 33.35 33.88 37.52 35.94
6. MILJANOVIC, Igor 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:24.42 459 34.16 37.28 36.57 36.41
7. JAKSIC, Milorad 90 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:25.93 445 32.19 37.78 38.27 37.69
8. MISIC, Strahinja 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:25.96 444 32.18 37.32 38.75 37.71
9. MOLNAR, Milan 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:29.01 418 32.86 37.78 39.42 38.95

10. SKORO, Ognjen 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:33.17 385 33.20 40.06 40.37 39.54
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PSV prvo kolo 2011
Novi Sad, 26.2.2011

Event 19, Men, 200m Fly, Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

11. VASOVIC, Nebojsa 96 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo2:34.23 377 34.88 39.73 40.89 38.73
12. BUDAI, Ricard 93 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda2:35.54 367 35.50 38.30 40.74 41.00
13. VUCKOVIC, Petar 89 Plivacki klub,,Indeks"Novi Sad2:35.69 366 32.58 36.81 41.78 44.52
14. SOKSIC, Goran 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:37.18 356 34.22 38.91 40.38 43.67
15. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksandar 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:37.49 354 35.42 39.62 42.03 40.42
16. HUNJADI, Filip 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica2:40.48 334 41.73
17. PANTIC, Milos 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:42.33 323 35.75 40.90 43.67 42.01
18. ZUBER, Igor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:45.86 303 34.76 42.00 42.92 46.18
19. LAINOVIC, Aleksije 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:48.25 290 34.94 45.70 45.24 42.37
20. BOZIN, Stefan 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda2:49.91 282 36.49 43.49 44.81 45.12
21. STARCEVIC, MILOS 95 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica2:49.98 281 36.79 42.82 46.17 44.20
22. BRDAR, Danilo 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:52.60 269 38.64 44.77 45.09 44.10
23. MANDIC, Aleksandar 93 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:55.58 255 34.80 43.81 48.32 48.65
24. DEJANOVIC, Filip 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:57.16 248 39.73 45.69 45.22 46.52
25. BERKES, Valentin 95 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica3:00.99 233 41.58 45.87 49.17 44.37
26. BOGOJEVIC, Jovan 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda3:03.63 223 35.44 45.75 49.48 52.96
27. DJUKIC, Martin 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica3:09.89 202 40.15 48.71 50.18 50.85
28. TRAVAR, Marko 97 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda3:15.52 185 37.40 50.29 53.63 54.20
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